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BROAN SW SS

RK TC A 1. CODE
RC CT  CODE

97

83

196BS11288

014BS00288

200BS00410

206BS00001

200BS00301

007BS00758

196BS13193

206BS00010

011BS00603

200BS00002

CANADI AN DAI RY NETWORK (CDN) RESEAU LAI TI ER CANADI EN

TOP BULLS FOR GEBV PROTEIN (KGQ

NUMBER  GENOM C NAMVE

NUMERO  GENOM QUE NOM

8581270 HANNY SW SS ACE WAGCOR *TM
Lactation 1

G Lactation 2
Lactation 3

193627 TRI ANGLE ACRES PO PAYOFF ET
Lactation 1

G Lactation 2
Lactation 3

104235621 TRI ANGLE ACRES PCET ET
Lactation 1

G Lactation 2
Lactation 3

38976 WESTLEY MATT GORDON
Lactation 1

G Lactation 2
Lactation 3

7855696 GUBELVAN VI GOR DASHER ET
Lactation 1

G Lactation 2
Lactation 3

193950 TRI ANGLE ACRES POLLYDEN ET
Lactation 1

G Lactation 2
Lactation 3

120033040506 SCHARZ BS PRESI D ALI BABA *TM
Lactation 1
G Lactation 2
Lactation 3
2500012413 EM C GORD BEAMER
Lactation 1
G Lactation 2
Lactation 3
39421 BLESSI NG PROPHET RANSOM
Lactation 1
G Lactation 2
Lactation 3
199360 OLSON M LLENI UM ET
Lactation 1
G Lactation 2
Lactation 3

HERDS  DAUS
TROUP FI LLES
42 89
31 71
28 42
32 67
36 42
19 24
29 66
28 63
27 51
30 46

%

TDR REL M LK RK
RIT FIAB LAIT

542
424
117

908
413
310
185

898
404
275
219

558
324
225

205

269
378

758
507
551
639

294
285
378

83

-268
-101
-524
- 609

1129
1070
1238
1046

535
683
640
348

RC

94

81

23

89

23
23
30
19

24
31
28
16

%

%

RK PROT RK

68

89

81

81

84

84

94

94

92

92

86

86

/ MEI LLEURS TAUREAUX SELON LA VEEG PROTEI NE (KG

%

FAT% PROT% PERS SCS CONF RK
RC PROT RC %GRAS %°ROT PERS CCS CONF RC
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M8/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

VS/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

MS/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M5/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M8/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

VS/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

M5/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M5/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M8/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

AUGUST 2014
HL DF
DV FF
6 96 98 MSP/ VT
-3 M/ TT
-2 CA/ AV
3S DCA/ AFV
3 102 110 MSP/ VT
5 M/ TT
0 CA/ AV
28 DCA/ AFV
0 99 108 MSP/ VT
-3 M/ TT
0 CA/ AV
1D DCA/ AFV
-6 94 94 MSP/VT
-5 M/ TT
4 CA/ AV
2D DCA/ AFV
7 106 94 MSP/ VT
2 M/ TT
0 CA/ AV
6S DCA/ AFV
-1 97 98 MSP/ VT
0 M/ TT
2 CA/ AV
3D DCA/ AFV
2 111 104 NMBP/ VT
3 M/ TT
-3 CA/ AV
3S DCA/ AFV
-8 101 112 MSP/ VT
-5 M/ TT
-3 CA/ AV
5D DCA/ AFV
1 116 103 MSP/ VT
10 M/ TT
-3 CA/ AV
1D DCA/ AFV
7 107 103 MSP/ VT
-1 M/ TT
-3 CA AV
6S DCA/ AFV

GPA

104

102
111

99
97
94
100

84
95
94
97

94
104
98
96

91
104
96
100

107
112

97
105

88
88
97
102

105

94
103
106

107

98
104
109
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BROAN SW SS

TC A'l. CODE
CT  CODE

D 200BS00302

D 007BS00722

D 196BS13322

| 196BS10295

| 029BS03781

D 206BS00019

| 007BS00786

D 200BS00406

| 011BS00644

| 029BS03726

CANADI AN DAI RY NETWORK (CDN) RESEAU LAI TI ER CANADI EN

TOP BULLS FOR GEBV PROTEIN (KGQ

NUMBER  GENOM C NAMVE
NUMERO  GENOM QUE NOM
9695540 GUBELMAN GLENN LESTER
Lactation 1
G Lactation 2
Lactation 3
37538 VI CTORY ACRES PROPHET SAM

120023664460 SCHAMAUN BS GORDON GLENN ET

Lactation 1
G Lactation 2
Lactation 3

Lactation 1
G Lactation 2
Lactation 3

110121201483 PETERS TOP ZOLDO ZEUS

196004

180295

197150

198015

196150

36619

Lactation 1
G Lactation 2
Lactation 3

TOP ACRES POWER SURGE
Lactation 1
G Lactation 2
Lactation 3

PAEZZA DENM EARN SCI PI O ET
Lactation 1

G Lactation 2
Lactation 3

TOP ACRES BOUMWATI C ET
Lactation 1
G Lactation 2
Lactation 3

HI LLTOP ACRES GOLDM NE
Lactation 1

G Lactation 2
Lactation 3

RED BRAE DAA ACE JCEL
Lactation 1
G Lactation 2
Lactation 3

GLENMOOR BRI ETTA BRANDON
Lactation 1

G Lactation 2
Lactation 3

HERDS  DAUS
TROUP FI LLES
19 24
30 67
17 27
41 75
33 72
40 81
10 16
87 143
15 29
38 55

%

TDR REL M LK RK
RIT FIAB LAIT

1028
456
327
245

332
212
114

1194
504
384
306

946
512
335

99

1238
609
405
224

195
105
65
25

1472
879
332
261

274
181
87

864
396
266
202

405
400
341
120

653
673
520
895

140
-72
-45
308

520
598
492
470

240
336
236
123

398
370
241
317

90
174
294

-189

RC

94

60

86

71

86

52

%

%

RK PROT RK

71

92

92

47

63

81

86

86

84

84

78

78

78

78

78

/ MEI LLEURS TAUREAUX SELON LA VEEG PROTEI NE (KG

FAT% PROT% PERS SCS CONF
RC PROT RC %GRAS %°PROT PERS CCS CONF
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AUGUST 2014
HL DF
DV FF

MS/SM 3 98 MSP/ VT
FL/PM 4 M/ TT
DS/PL 7 CA/ AV
Ud PP 3D DCA/ AFV
M8/ SM -2 100 99 MSP/ VT
FL/IPM 2 M/ TT
DS/PL -2 CA/ AV
uo PP 3D DCA/ AFV
MS/SM 8 102 101 MBSP/ VT
FL/IPM 5 M/ TT
DS/PL 9 CA/ AV
ud PP 1S DCA/ AFV
MS/SM 6 107 110 MSP/ VT
FL/PM -2 M/ TT
DS/PL -7 CA/ AV
Ud PP 3S DCA/ AFV
MS/SM 0 103 103 MSP/ VT
FL/PM O M/ TT
DS/PL 7 CA/ AV
U PP 7D DCA/ AFV
MS/SM 5 106 96 MSP/ VT
FL/PM 1 M/ TT
DS/PL -2 CA/ AV
U PP 4S DCA/ AFV
Ms/SM 5 101 MBP/ VT
FL/IPM 2 M/ TT
DS/pPL -1 CA/ AV
ud PP 2S DCA/ AFV
MS/SM 5 105 94 MSP/ VT
FL/PM 2 M/ TT
DS/PL 5 CA/ AV
UYPP 0 DCA/ AFV
MS/SM 7 99 96 MSP/ VT
FL/PM 1 M/ TT
DS/PL 2 CA/ AV
U PP 7S DCA/ AFV
MBS/ SM -14 96 100 MSP/ VT
FL/PM -3 M/ TT
DS/PL -8 CA AV
uo PP 8D DCA/ AFV

GPA

97
100

105
98
96

105

99
97
96
106

106

99
106
107

105
111
107
104

106
105
101

99

100

102

104
99
106
92

103
106

98
105

98
102
98
99
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BROAN SW SS

TC A'l. CODE
CT  CODE

D 200BS00112

D 200BS00001

D 029BS03749

D 014BS00244

D 011BS00594

D 200BS00408

I 007BS00750

| 001BS00528

D 014BS00277

D 007BS00733

NUMBER

68109002

7701746

GU41559

39563

40724

102961380

10035375

191952

192278

39468

GENOM C
NUMERO  GENOM QUE

G

CANADI AN DAI RY NETWORK (CDN) RESEAU LAI TI ER CANADI EN

TOP BULLS FOR GEBV PROTEIN (KGQ

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

SW SS DREAM JOLT URANUS ET

G

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

H LLTOP ACRES PT DALLAS TWN

G

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

R HART BC COLLECTI ON

G

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

SUN- MADE GAR BRO PRONTO ET

G

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

SW SS FANTASY FERRARI ET

G

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

HI LLTOP ACRES EN DYNASTY ET

G

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

H LLTOP ACRES PT DALTON TW N

G

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

R HART EC EAGLE ET

G

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

M SA JETWAY MASCOT ET

G

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

HERDS  DAUS
TROUP FI LLES
24 36
38 43
12 30
59 145
35 56
41 51
63 136
32 57
22 35
50 89

%

TDR REL M LK RK
RIT FIAB LAIT

SUN- MADE GB VI TAL SICGN ET

593
304
179
110

404
205
107

92

2065
950
677
438

943
402
265
276

671
337
185
149

2136
975
685
476

818
404
242
172

555
257
160
138

1222
589
356
277

RC

68

94

86

86

86

42
46

35

13

11
17

24
13
26
10

%

%

/ MEI LLEURS TAUREAUX SELON LA VEEG PROTEI NE (KG

RK PROT RK FAT% PROT% PERS SCS CONF
RC PROT RC %GRAS %°PROT PERS CCS CONF
44 16 78 -0.28 -0.05 104 2.89 1
8 -0.29 -0.07 104 3.05
14 -0.29 -0.05 102 2.99
4 -0.32 -0.04 103 2.91
76 16 78 -0.10 -0.06 102 3.08 -2
8 -0.17 -0.06 100 2.94
17 -0.14 -0.09 104 3.08
17 -0.05 -0.07 103 3.18
97 16 78 0.16 -0.10 104 3.12 -4
16 0.19 -0.09 105 3.16
19 0.17 -0.11 102 3.01
16 0.10 -0.09 105 3.24
76 16 78 -0.02 0.02 105 3.04 3
15 0.03 0.08 107 3.03
15 -0.06 0.00 100 3.05
14 0.01 -0.01 103 3.01
84 15 78 0.08 0.01 107 2.98 1
6 0.03 -0.03 106 3.16
17 0.04 -0.06 107 2.92
7 -0.03 -0.05 107 3.23
68 15 78 -0.01 0.06 100 2.83 6
23 -0.12 0.02 96 2.91
-2 0.02 0.10 106 2.89
24 0.04 0.06 101 2.65
63 15 78 -0.30 -0.15 107 3.14 5
18 -0.37 -0.22 104 3.17
6 -0.32 -0.13 109 3.06
15 -0.30 -0.16 108 3.13
94 14 76 0.21 -0.01 101 3.03 -2
12 0.23 -0.02 101 2.98
16 0.25 -0.04 97 3.05
13 0.09 -0.03 101 3.06
36 14 76 -0.27 0.00 95 2.78 -1
17 -0.25 -0.01 100 2.89
11 -0.22 -0.04 93 3.00
-3 -0.20 -0.08 90 2.88
81 14 76 0.03 -0.01 97 3.06 -3
7 0.09 -0.03 98 3.13
8 0.03 0.00 96 3.05
13 0.02 -0.01 97 3.06

%

31

19

70

56

87

83

31

40

24

FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M8/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

VS/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

MS/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M5/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M8/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

VS/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

M5/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M5/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M8/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

AUGUST 2014
HL DF
DV FF
2 104 106 MSP/ VT
-2 M/ TT
-2 CA/ AV
3D DCA/ AFV
-5 95 99 MSP/ VT
0 M/ TT
5 CA/ AV
10D DCA/ AFV
-6 91 92 MSP/ VT
-3 M/ TT
3 CA/ AV
8D DCA/ AFV
-1 90 95 MSP/VT
8 M/ TT
10 CA/ AV
5D DCA/ AFV
2 106 99 MSP/ VT
5 M/ TT
-2 CA/ AV
2S DCA/ AFV
6 102 89 MSP/ VT
3 M/ TT
6 CA/ AV
4D DCA/ AFV
7 102 89 MBP/ VT
3 M/ TT
4 CA/ AV
3D DCA/ AFV
-4 98 96 MSP/ VT
3 M/ TT
-1 CA/ AV
3D DCA/ AFV
3 99 99 MSP/ VT
0 M/ TT
0 CA/ AV
1D DCA/ AFV
-4 95 95 MSP/ VT
1 M/ TT
2 CA AV
5D DCA/ AFV

GPA

111
93
90

101

104
93
102
94

109
95
106
90

103
94
100
96

91
98
105
94

99
103
92
98



